



\$~30.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 612/2024 and I.A. 34282/2024**

MINDA SPECTRUM ADVISORY LIMITED & ORS.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Peeyoosh Kalra, Mr. Krisna
Gambhir and Ms. Simranjot Kaur,
Advocates.

versus

**M/S ADITYA MINDA INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE LIMITED**

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Amartya A. Sharan and Mr.
Anurudhha Singh, Advocates.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL**

% **ORDER
07.10.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 12th November, 2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 7, 2024/kd